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SECTION THREE: CONTACT PAGE 

A. KISD Staff Directory
Burke, Kathleen 
Principal, Early College High School 
Kathleen.Burke@Killeenisd.org 

254-336-0261

Leitsch, David 
Registrar 

254-336-0560

David.Leitsch@Killeenisd.org 

Gonzalez, Joe 

Director of Curriculum and Assistant Principal 
Early College High School 

254-336-0260

Joe.Gonzalez@killeenisd.org 

254-526-1566

254-616-3369

254-526-1868 

254-501-3054 

B. CTC Staff Directory
Deal, Janill 
Associate Dean of Dual Credit Programs 
Janill.Deal@ctcd.edu 

Stickel, Kristi (Seniors) 
Education Transitions Counselor 
kstickel@ctcd.edu 

Springer, James (Juniors) (Sophomores) 
ECHS Liaison, Dual Credit Programs 
jspringer3@ctcd.edu 

Natascha McCray (Freshmen) 
(Sophomores) ECHS Liaison, Dual Credit 
Programs 
nmccray@ctcd.edu
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